
HOP NIP AMP Member Primary Contact Name Contact Location Contact Telephone Email
X X X 1st Source Bank Mark Gould South Bend, IN 574-236-4562 gouldm@1stsource.com
X X Baybank Jamie Frost Escanaba, MI 906-786-2342 jamie@baybank.us
X X X CASE Credit Union Norma McGarry Lansing, MI 517-393-710 nmcgarry@casecu.org
X X X County National Bank Randy Tate Hillsdale, MI 517-439-6121 randall.tate@cnbb.bank
X Financial Plus Credit Union Rachelle Kippe Flint, MI 810-244-2184 rkippe@myfpcu.com
X X X First Bank, Upper Michigan Linda Wicklund Gladstone, MI 906-428-3535 lwicklund@first-bank.com
X X X First Savings Bank Robin Graf Jeffersonville, IN 812-218-6816 rgraf@fsbbank.net
X X X Flagstar Bank Chris Aikens Troy, MI 248-312-6380 chris.aikens@flagstar.com
X X X Home Bank Bonnie Arnold Martinsville, IN 765-558-3840 barnold@homebanksb.com
X X X Horizon Bank Yolanda Davis Michigan City, IN 219-877-0451 ydavis@horizonbank.com
X Independent Bank Amy Grant Traverse City, MI 231-995-8708 agrant@ibcp.com
X X X Lake City Bank Ashley Pluta Warsaw, IN 574-267-9198 ext. 46297 ashley.pluta@lakecitybank.com
X X X Lake Superior Community Development Corp. Eddy Edwards L'Anse, MI 906-524-5445 lakesuperiorcdc@gmail.com
X X X Lake-Osceola State Bank Kristine Fuller Baldwin, MI 231-745-4601 kfuller@losb.com
X X X Metro Community Development, Inc. Matthew Ronan Flint, MI 810-767-4622 ext. 360 mronan@metroflint.org

X X Michigan State University Federal Credit Union Jeff Jackson East Lansing, MI 517-333-2424 ext. 2219 jjackson@msufcu.org
X X X Northern Interstate Bank, N.A. Ann Adams Norway, MI 906-563-5562 aadams@banknib.com
X X X Northpointe Bank Mandi Ludema Grand Rapids, MI 616-974-8457 mandi.ludema@northpointe.com
X X Peoples Bank Brian Gill Munster, IN 219-853-7500 bgill@ibankpeoples.com
X Solidarity Community Federal Credit Union Whitney Steltenkamp Kokomo, IN 765-453-4020 whitney@solfcu.org
X State Bank Gretchen Patterson Brownsburg, IN 317-858-6112 gpatterson@statebank1910.bank
X X X State Bank Michelle Grady Zionsville, IN 317-858-6198 mgrady@statebank1910.bank
X X X The Dart Bank Bryan Clark Lansing, MI 517-853-5136 bclark@dartbank.com
X X X The State Savings Bank Eric Oas Manistique, MI 906-341-4600 eric@statesavingsbank.com
X United Fidelity Bank, FSB Stephanie Starkey Evansville, IN 812-429-0550 ext. 3302 sstarkey@unitedfidelity.com
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